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MIDLAND &

335 King Street

526-2227

1 SMALLBUTSUPER
M — For a starter home
or a year round cottage
with waterfront access.
Vendor will take back
mortgage with low down
payment. Try vyour
offer.

Asking $28,900.
L

2 OWNER
SELL!

M-2109 — Price slashed
on this beautiful older, 4

SAYS

bdrm home, centrally
located Midland.
Excellent location!

Excellent family home!
Excellent price! Call
now! Only H?,?DI‘J.

i

3 PRICE REDUCED
M-2296 — Modern extra
large bungalow in
country atmosphere.
Spacious eat-in kitchen,
fieldstone fireplace and
bar in family room.
Asking $59,900.

4 MIDLAND POINT
M-2239 — 3 bedroom
brick , bungalow oh
lovely wooded lot with
view of Georgian Bay.
Fireplace in living
room, separate dining
room. You must see
this. It is something
snec{a!:*

PRI-

5 SECLUDED
VACY
M-2270 This 3 bdrm

cedar home with
elevated kitchen dining
room, sunken living
room. Deck off master
bedroom, full basement,
partioned for 2 bedroom
apt. Very private 1%
acre lot. See it today.

il

& PRICE REDUCED
M-2106 — 3 B.R. home
on 3 acres just minutes
from Midland. Eat-in
kitchen, large living
room, separate dining
room, 12 baths,
finished rec. room with
firep IIEEE.

7 LESS THAN e
DOWN
M — 3 bedroom home on

quiet street. Excellent
interest rate avallable.
Don’t miss out on this
one.
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8 A REAL FAMILY
HOME

M-2238 — Living room,
dining room, kitchen, 4
bedrooms and 2
bathrooms, carport. A
nice view of Georglan
Bay. Owner has been
transferred. Price

reduced to $38,900.

? BRAND NEW
HOME

M-2256 — This tastefully
decorated 2 bdrm
bungalow with eat-in

kKitchen, vendor will

hold mortgage at at-
tractive

i nferest rate.

10 HOUSE
ACRES

M-2285 — Just 4 miles
south of Midland. 3
bdrms and attached
garage, ideal for hobby
farm. Asking $39,900.

AND 2

11 HOME OR
VESTMENT

M-2259 — Well kept 2
storey home, can be
used for' 2-1 bedroom

IN-

apartmeénts or a 3
bedroom home, located
in a good area of town.
Large lot.
$40,000.

Asking

P e

12 STARTER HOME
M-2203 — Compact
starter home on large
wooded lot boasting low
taxes, low heating costs
with carport and patio.
An excellent buy at
$29,900.

13 INFORMATION...

M-1292 — On a good 3
B.R. family home in
Midland, under $30,000
is available to you now!
Has an. 11 per cent
mortgage to help pave
the way to home
ownership. Call wus

e
14 COUNTRY
TING
MB0-2226 — This old red
schoolhouse has been

SET-

completely renovated
info a charming home
and includes extra
cottage for rental.
Presently has 112 per
cent mtg. Act quickly.
Only $50,000

15 EVERTON DRIVE
M-2252 — Semi-
detached 4 bedroom
bungalow, complete
with rec. room,
broadicomed throug-
hout. Owner has moved
and is anxious to sell.
Open to offers.

1« BUNGALOW -
$32,000

M-2283 — 3 bdrms, large
kitchen with eat-in area,

ideal family home.
Phone today for an
mspechnn :

17 GOOD LOCATION
M-2246 — Nice smaller

home in excellent
location with one
bedroom and bathroom
on main floor. 2
bedrooms  upstairs.
Modern kitchen. Utility
room on main floor.
Close to schools.

1B IMMACULATE

CONDITION

M-2289 — A 3 bdrm
home with eat-in kit-
chen, main  floor
laundry room. Well
landscaped lot. Super
location, close to
downtown, parks, just
move in. Asking $38,500.

WDON'T
FOOLED...
M-2284 — By the outside
appearance of this
excellent starter home
in downtown Midland!
Extensively renovated,
the warmth of this house
could be yours. Come
and see! $28,900.

B E

20 JUST
$42,900
M-2268 — A 3 B.R. brick
bungalow with kitchen
dining, living room.
Finished Rec. room,
lavndry room,
workshop, walkout
basement situvated at
edge of town on a
private lot.

ARRIVED

21 CONVENIENT .
[LOCATION — PRICE!
'REDUCED

M2176 — Two storey
brick home, large
kitchen and dining rm. 4
bdrms. nice fenced In
yard. Within walking
distance of Midland’'s
recreation facilities -
Price reduced. Open to
offers.

Ralph Lacroix 549-8427 John Lizotte 538-2595

Lazelle Lang 361-2482 Eliz. Marion 526-4474

John Swan 533-2142 Rosemary Withers 526-2484

Jeannette Audette 526-2648 pDelva Lacroix 549-8427

W.G. “Bill’” Mandley 526-9437 B (Tig) Tigwell 526-7500

Pat Teskey 526-6200 Paul Dumoulin, F.R.l., C.R.A.,
John Marion 526-4474 5 R.A. Appraiser

Marg Farquhar 526-5880

OPEN FRIDAYS UNTIL 9P.M.

22 GARDENERS
DELIGHT

M-2149 — Large double
lot with terrific garden
already for spring
planting. Family home
has 3 B.R.s, eat-in
kitchen, separate D.R.,
large front and back
porches. Asking $40,000:

23 WAUBAUSHENE

'M-2240 — 3 B.R. home
on double lot 132 x 165.
Separate dining room.
Utility room on main
floor. Asking $27,900.

Small down payment
and owner will hold
mortgage.

24 JUST LISTED
M-2280 — We have for

you a lovely 3 bdrm

bungalow situated on a
quiet street, features a
paved drive and car-
port, fenced-in yard. A
well maintained home!
Come see it today!

25 PERFECT

HIDEAWAY

M2259 — Completely
remodelled 3 bdrm
home in beach area.
Features large treed lot,
eat-in kitchen and much
more. Call us now for
more info. or for your
appt. to view this listing.

26 $2,500 DOWN

M-2243 — You must see
this 3 bedroom home,
located on west side.
Features 1134 per cent
mortgage. Hurry call us

today to see this
gorgeous home. Asking
$41,900.

271 GREAT FAMIL‘I"
HOME! L

M-2210 — This four level
four bdrm home offers
10¥2 per cent mortgage,
large eat-in kitchen,
gliding glass doors onto
patio , double garage,
owner transferred. Try

an offer. Asking ﬁ?,?ﬂﬂ.

28 N E W

STRUCTION
M-1057 — One bedroom,
modern kitchen, 4 pc.
bath, circular staircase
to full basement.
Completely furnished.

CON-

_Asklng $28,500

HUGE
BACKYARD

M-2202 — Is just one of
the features of this 3

29 A

bdrm semi-detached
with bullt in dishwasher
main floor laundry

room and 12 baths. Call
now for further par-
ticulars. Asking $35,500.

30 SUMMER'’S CO.
MING

M-2257 — A 2 bedroom
bungalow situated in a
beautiful beach area
with access to water-
front park. Vendor will
hold mortgage at 113
per cent.

31 COUNTRY ATM.-
OSPHERE
M.2217 — This Im-

maculate 2 bdrm mobile
home is exceptionally
charming. Call today to
see for yourself.

32 TRY THIS ONE
M-2292 — This 3 bdrm

home with
chen, living dining
room, 4 pc. baths,
central location
features full walkout
basement. Asking
$38,500.

large kit-

33 JUST LISTED -
$39,900

M — This 3 bdrm cedar
cottage situated on
parklike crescent,
features a Franklin
fireplace, wrap-around
deck plus many extras.
Close to safe, sandy
beach.

34 LITTLE
HOUSE

MB0-2274 — A fully
furnished maintenance

DOLL

free two bedroom

cottage with kitchen,
living room located in a
private beach area.
Asking $29,900.

35 SUMMEHE HERE
M-2186 — 3 bdrm cot-
tage situated on
gorgeous treed lot with
waterfront access,
would make a happy
holiday. Asking $31,900.

I Bt I.'
¥ m*w

IBWIN T ER AND
SUMMER

M-2124 — 3 bdrm
bungalow completely
furnished. Move right

in. All for only $32,900.

STWATERFRONT,
COTTAGE

M — Midland Point

cottage, complete with

boat house and guest

quarters. 98 feet

waterfrontage and over

700 ft of depth. Open to

offers.

JE WAHNEKAWEN-

ING BEACH

M-2258 — Handyman’s
special on 100 x 150° lot.

Good well and septic.

E xcellent location. Must
be seen.

3% PRIVATE RETR-
EAT
M-2215 — Waterfront

winterized cottage, a
beautiful 4 bdrms, fully
furnished family cot-
tage, set among the
pines on Six Mile Lake,
guest cabin, boat house,
marine, railway, boat
included. Asking
$64,900.

40 WATERFRONT

M-2262 — Beautiful 3
bdrms, furnished cot-
tage with fireplace. Well
maintained sundeck
overlooks the sunset.

Boats and motor in-
cluded Asklng $74,900.

41 COUNTRY

BUNGALOW

M-2185 — A little paint
and decorating is all you
need to add the finish
touch to this home, full
walkout basement, and
features sunken living
room. Asking $29,900.

42 COTTAGE FOR

SALE
M2244 — This 3 BR

insulated cottage on a
large 60 x 200 lot is in
Waubaushene, has
access to the water,
fully furnished and in
good repair. Priced
rigl'” at Eiﬂ;?ﬂ'ﬂ‘

43 VACATION
PARADISE
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